Państwowa Wyższa Szkoła Zawodowa w Tarnowie, Kierunek: Ekonomia, Rok III, 
Rok akademicki 2019/2020, Grupy laboratoryjne


	Grupa LI

	Lp.
	Nazwisko
	Imię
	Numer indeksu

	1. 
	
	
	30036

	2. 
	
	
	30897

	3. 
	
	
	30058

	4. 
	
	
	30900

	5. 
	
	
	30062

	6. 
	
	
	30901

	7. 
	
	
	28327

	8. 
	
	
	30083

	9. 
	
	
	30908

	10. 
	
	
	30110

	11. 
	
	
	

	12. 
	
	
	

	13. 
	
	
	

	14. 
	
	
	

	15. 
	
	
	

	16. 
	
	
	

	17. 
	
	
	

	18. 
	
	
	




	Grupa LII

	Lp.
	Nazwisko
	Imię
	Numer indeksu
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	Grupa LIII

	Lp.
	Nazwisko
	Imię
	Numer indeksu
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	Grupa LIV

	Lp.
	Nazwisko
	Imię
	Numer indeksu

	1. 
	
	
	30896

	2. 
	
	
	30042

	3. 
	
	
	30048
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	5. 
	
	
	30904
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	Grupa LV

	Lp.
	Nazwisko
	Imię
	Numer indeksu

	1. 
	
	
	30033
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	29246
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	Grupa LVI

	Lp.
	Nazwisko
	Imię
	Numer indeksu

	1. 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	30054

	2. 
	
	
	30057
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